DC Pump
OWNER’S MANUAL
DCW-2000,DCW-3000,DCW-4000,DCW-5000,DCW-6500,DCW-8000,
DCW-10000
Introduction
The DC pumps are carefully inspected and tested to ensure both safety and operating
performance. However, failure to follow the instructions and warnings in this manual
may result in pump’s damage and/or serious injury. Be sure to read and save this

the controller
broken
6 Lock or unlock Press the "+" or "-" button for
three seconds until LED
indicator flashing for two
times, then the controller will
turn to be locked or unlocked
The key may be
broken if the light
don’t flash
Performance Parameters Table
No: Model No: Voltage Control box (W) Consumption
(W)
Flow rate
(L/H) HeadMax(M)
1 DCW-2000 DC24V DCW-2000 20 2000 2.5
2 DCW-3000 DC24V DCW-3000 25 3000 3.0
3 DCW-4000 DC24V DCW-4000 32 4000 4.0
4 DCW-5000 DC24V DCW-5000 40 5500 4.0
5 DCW-6500 DC24V DCW-6500 55 6500 4.5
6 DCW-8000 DC24V DCW-8000 65 8000 5.5
7 DCW-10000 DC24V DCW-10000 80 10000 6.0
WARNING
 Do not connect to any other power supply over the rated voltage
 Do not put the pump in the flammable liquid.
 Do not use the pump in the water temperature above 35℃.